BUDGET HEARING BONNER COUNTY CLERK ADOPTION OF THE FY19 BONNER COUNTY BUDGET

* * * * * * *

NOTICE PURSUANT TO IDAHO CODE § 74-204 (2)

The Bonner County Board of Commissioners will meet with Bonner County Clerk, Michael Rosedale, to Adopt the FY19 Bonner County Budget on Monday, the 27th day of August, 2018 at 10:00 A.M. then again at 6:00 p.m. at the Bonner County Administration Building, 1500 Highway 2, Suite 338, Sandpoint, Idaho.

* * * * * * *

AGENDA PURSUANT TO IDAHO CODE § 74-204 (4)

- 1) Call to Order
- 2) Adoption of the FY19 Bonner County Budget
- 3) Adjourn

Duly noticed this 24th day of August, 2018, at 9:00 A.M. by Claire May